
  

 

2024 BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS 
SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE 
 
 
Before Submittal 
Please contact a Planner to discuss your variance request. Contact us at planning@cityofshawnee.org or (913) 
742-6011. Staff may be able to assist with alternative solutions for your project that will meet City code and 
therefore not require a variance approval. 
 
Submittal Deadlines 
The table below shows the 2024 Board of Zoning Appeals Submittal Schedule for variance requests. All times are 
Central Standard Time (CST). The schedule is subject to change.  
 
 

SUBMITTAL  
DEADLINE 
(12:00pm) 

 
Board of Zoning Appeals 

Meeting Date 
(7:30pm) 

 
Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Thursday, January 18, 2024 
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Thursday, February 15, 2024 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Thursday, March 21, 2024 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Thursday, April 18, 2024 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024 
Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Thursday, September 19, 2024 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Thursday, November 21, 2024 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Thursday, January 16, 2025 
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